AWMP-06
AWMP-08
AWMP-10
AWMP-12
AWMR-12
AWMP-16
AWMR-16
AWMP-20

T2: T2 pitch (standard)
T1: T1 pitch (upon request)
Order example:
EWUM-16-500-T1: Supported stainless steel shaft (AISI 440B) with 16mm outer Ø 500mm length, T1 pitch
Order example:
EWUMN-16-500: Low level supported stainless steel shaft (AISI 440B) with 16mm outer Ø, 500mm length
igus® recommendation: Linear plain bearings
equipped with iglidur® E7 liners for 8 times
longer service life
Part No. D B H V N1 N2 d1 M (º) E T1 C5/C6 T2 C5/C6 Weight
Min. Max. Min. Max.
±0.02 ±0.15 for T1 Standard for T2
Standard [kg/m]
12 40 22 5 8.0 5.0 4.5 5.8 50 29 75 20 57 120 20 79 1.75
16 45 26 5 9.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 50 33 100 20 69 150 20 94 2.64
20 52 32 6 11.0 6.5 6.6 8.3 50 37 100 20 69 150 20 94 3.97
25 57 36 6 14.0 8.5 6.6 10.8 50 42 120 20 79 200 20 119 5.65
30 69 42 7 17.0 10.5 9.0 11.0 50 51 150 20 94 200 20 119 7.93
40 73 50 8 17.0 10.5 9.0 15.0 50 55 200 20 119 300 20 169 12.88
50 84 60 9 19.0 12.5 11.0 19.0 46 63 200 20 119 300 20 169 19.60
Part No. Outer Ø H H1 A A1 A2 d1 d2 T C5/C6 Weight
d ±0.02 ±0.02 Min. Max. [kg/m]
12 14.5 3 11 5.5 5.4 M4 4.5 75 20 57 1.62
16 18 3 14 7.0 7.0 M5 5.5 75 20 57 2.54
20 22 3 17 8.5 8.1 M6 6.6 75 20 57 3.81
25 26 3 21 10.5 10.3 M8 9.0 75 20 57 5.62
30 30 3 23 11.5 11.0 M10 11.0 100 20 69.5 7.63
40 39 4 30 15.0 15.0 M12 13.5 100 20 69.5 13.47
50 46 5 35 17.5 19.0 M14 15.5 100 20 69.5 20.31
	● Completely supported and mounted with standard
aluminium support

m
]
Order key
Type Size
S
ha
ft
 e
nd
 s
up
p
or
t,
flo
at
in
g
In
ne
r
Ø
TAF-08
TAF-10
TAF-12
TAF-16
TAF-20
TAF-25
TAF-30
TAF-40
WA-08
WA-12
WA-16
WA-20
WA-25
WA-30
WA-40
WA-50
WA-60
1168 1169Online tools and more information  www.igus-asean.com/shafts   3D CAD files, prices and delivery time online  www.igus-asean.com/shafts
drylin® shafts | Product range drylin® shafts | Product rangedrylin®
shafts
drylin®
shafts
Part No. d A B H H2 Ø S E R Weight
±0.015 [g]
8 65 12 23 12.5 5.5 52 32 40
10 70 12 25 14.0 5.5 55 34 45
12 85 14 32 18.0 6.6 70 42 90
16 100 18 36 20.0 9.0 82 54 140
20 130 20 46 25.0 11.0 108 72 250
25 160 25 56 30.0 13.5 132 88 470
30 180 25 64 35.0 13.5 150 96 620
40 230 30 80 44.0 17.5 190 122 1,150
Part No. d B H H1 L S1 S2 S3 E N1 N2 SW Weight
±0.02 ±0.1 [g]
8 18 28 15 32 M4 3.3 6 22 9 13.0 2.5 40
12 20 35 20 43 M6 5.2 10 30 13 16.5 3.0 100
16 24 42 25 53 M8 6.8 11 38 18 21.0 4.0 150
20 30 50 30 60 M10 8.6 15 42 22 25.0 5.0 230
25 38 60 35 78 M12 10.3 18 56 26 30.0 6.0 410
30 40 70 40 87 M12 10.3 18 64 26 34.0 6.0 530
40 48 90 50 108 M16 14.25 20 82 34 44.0 8.0 990
50 58 105 60 132 M20 17.5 26 100 43 49.0 10.0 1,250
60 74 130 75 164 M27 22 33 124 43 59.0 10.0 2,950
B
H

r
Ø
Order key
Type Size
S
ha
ft
 e
nd
 s
up
p
or
t
Fi
xe
d
In
ne
r
Ø
WAC-06
WAC-08
WAC-10
WAC-12
WAC-14
WAC-16
WAC-20
WAC-25
WAC-30
WAC-40
WAC-50
WAS-08
WAS-12
WAS-16
WAS-20
WAS-25
WAS-30
WAS-40
1170 1171Online tools and more information  www.igus-asean.com/shafts   3D CAD files, prices and delivery time online  www.igus-asean.com/shafts
drylin® shafts | Product range drylin® shafts | Product rangedrylin®
shafts
drylin®
shafts
Part No. d B H H1 L S1 S2 S3 E N1 N2 SW Weight
from +0.01
to +0.02 ±0.1 [g]
6 16 27 15 32 M5 4.2 8 22 11 13 2.5 30
8 16 27 16 32 M5 4.2 8 22 11 13 2.5 30
10 18 33 18 40 M6 5.2 10 27 13 16 3.0 50
12 18 33 19 40 M6 5.2 10 27 13 16 3.0 50
14 20 38 20 45 M6 5.2 10 32 13 18 3.0 70
16 20 38 22 45 M6 5.2 10 32 13 18 3.0 70
20 24 45 25 53 M8 6.8 11 39 18 22 4.0 120
25 28 54 31 62 M10 8.6 15 44 22 26 5.0 170
30 30 60 34 67 M10 8.6 15 49 22 29 5.0 220
40 40 76 42 87 M12 10.3 18 66 26 38 6.0 480
50 50 92 50 103 M16 14.25 20 80 34 46 8.0 820
Part No. d H H1 A A1 B E S V SW Weight
±0.02 [g]
8 27 15 32 16 10 25 4.5 5.0 2.5 12
12 35 20 42 20 12 32 5.5 5.5 3.0 23
16 42 25 50 26 16 40 5.5 6.5 3.0 35
20 50 30 60 32 20 45 5.5 8.0 4.0 67
25 58 35 74 38 25 60 6.6 9.0 4.0 140
30 68 40 84 45 28 68 9.0 10.0 5.0 200
40 86 50 108 56 32 86 11.0 12.0 6.0 480
Material: aluminium Material: aluminium
Order example:
WAC-12: shaft end block, compact design with inner Ø 12mm
Order example:
WAS-12: shaft end block, narrow design with inner Ø 12mm
B

r
Ø
Order key
Type Size
S
ha
ft
 e
nd
 b
lo
ck
N
ar
ro
w
 d
es
ig
n
In
ne
r
Ø
WAF-12
WAF-16
WAF-20
WAF-25
WAF-30
WAF-40
WAF-50
1172 1173Online tools and more information  www.igus-asean.com/shafts   3D CAD files, prices and delivery time online  www.igus-asean.com/shafts
drylin® shafts | Product rangedrylin®
shafts drylin® expert 2.0 | Online tools
ød
ød2
V
L
øs
E
A
SW
ød
ød2
V
L
øs
E
A
SW
Part No. Ø d A L Ø d2 E Ø s V SW Weight
 [g]
12 40 20 23.5 30 ± 0.12 5.5 12 3 60
16 50 20 27.5 35 ± 0.12 5.5 12 3 80
20 50 23 33.5 38 ± 0.15 6.6 14 4 100
25 60 25 42.0 42 ± 0.15 6.6 16 5 150
30 70 30 49.5 54 ± 0.15 9.0 19 6 300
40 100 40 65.0 68 ± 0.25 11.0 26 8 700
50 100 50 75.0 75 ± 0.25 11.0 36 8 1,200
Material: aluminium
Order example:
WAF-16: Flange shaft support with inner Ø 16mm
Flanged shaft end block
Dimensions [mm]